J.M. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College, Bhandara

Examination Time Table

Master of Arts (M.A.)(English Literature)

First Semester (CBCS)

Date Day Time - _ 7 Subject

18.09.2020 Wednesday 11.00 AM ECM

19.09.2020 Thursday 11.00 AM IWE

29.09.2020 Sunday 11.00 AM ERT

30.09.2020 Monday 11.00 AM HEL

Second Semester (CBCS)

Date I Day Time Subject :
20.09.2020 Friday 11.00 AM REC

21.09.2020 Saturday 11.00 AM MED

22.09.2020 Sunday 11.00 AM POL

23.09.2020 Monday 11.00 AM HEL

Third Semester (CBCS)

Date Day Time Subject

24.09.2020 Wednesday 11.00 AM LCT
25.09.2020 Thursday 11.00 AM RVP

26.09.2020 Friday 11.00 AM TCA

27.09.2020 Saturday 11.00 AM | HEL

Third Semester (CBS)

Date Day - Time Subject

27.09.2020 Friday 11.00AM. L LCT -
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